
Form for filing Rate Schedules For HOPKINS COUNTY, KENTUCKY 
---C001muni ty, Town o r Cit y 

P.S.C. NO. 91-352 ~ 

fJ,0 ·71wtt / SHEET NO. __ / _ . __ _ 

_ NEBO WATER DISTRICT . 
\ ame of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P . S . C . NO . I ------
/)y' , · 1 /"A.I (( I SHEET NO. I) / , -z I J, ~J / . '/ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

RATE 
PER~N...IT 

Size of Water 
Meter Connection 

Number of Gallons or Less 
of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate 

Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

5/8 inch x 3/4 
~nch 2,000 gallons $ 10.00 

inch 4,000 gallons 19.00 
1-1/2 inch 10,000 gallons 40.00 
2 inch 20,000 gallons 70.00 
3 inch 30,000 gallons 95.00 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum 
Charge. Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified 
above, the following metered charges shall be ~ade for water 
consumption per month to cus tomers of all size connections: 

- E;· CE' -::.?l...~i. •c: 

OF WATER PER MONTH 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 6,000 gallons 

$ 10.00 (Minimum Charge) 
$ 4.50 
$ 3.50 

PUBL C SERVICE COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Next 10,000 gallons 
All Over 20,000 gallons 

$ 3.00 
$ 2.50 PURSUA T TO 807 KAR 5:011 

DATE OF ISSUE October 2 5, 19 9·1 

.ISSUED BY ~ ~ Ne o offiCer 

)<!" .- ·:~ I$SUed . by ·authority of an Order of the Pub·l ic Service Conunissio·n of 
. ''\; in ' Case ' No. 91-352 · dated OCTOBER 25. 1991 
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\:·-· . ' .. , 

ECTfON 9 (1) 

Kentucky ~?J 
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